
 

 

Local Inclusion Fund: Inclusion Funding Panel Deadline Dates 

 

Term Deadline for Application Forms to reach Early Years Inclusion office 

Summer Term 2024 27th April 2024 

Autumn Term 2024 27th June 2024 

Autumn Term 2024 26th September 2024 

Spring Term 2025 21st November 2024 

Spring Term 2025 23rd January 2025 

Summer Term 2025 13th March 2025 

Summer Term 2025 24th April 2025 

 

Monitoring Form Return Deadlines 2023/2024 

Term Deadline for Application Forms to reach Early Years Inclusion office 

Summer Term 2024 Between the 1st – 15th June 2024 

Autumn Term 2024 Between the 1st – 15th November 2024 

Spring Term 2025 Between the 1st – 15th February 2025 

 

Academic Year 2023/2024 

 

 

 

 

Academic Year 2023/2024 

 

Academic Year 2024/2025 

Holiday Date 

Good Friday Friday 29 April 2024 

Easter Monday Monday 1 April 2024 

May Day Monday 6 May 2024 

Whitsun Bank Holiday Monday 27 May 2024 

Holiday/Term School closes on School re-opens on 

Autumn Term Not Applicable Monday 4 September 2023 

Autumn mid term Friday 27 October 2023 Monday 6 November 2023 

Christmas Friday 22 December 2023 Monday 8 January 2024 

Spring mid-term Friday 9 February 2024 Monday 19 February 2024 

Easter Friday 22 March 2024 Monday 8 April 2024 

Summer mid-term Friday 24 May 2024 Monday 3 June 2024 

End of summer term Tuesday 22 July 2024 Not Applicable 



 

 

 

 

 

 

Academic Year 2024/2025 

 

 

Holiday Date 

Good Friday Friday 18 April 2025 

Easter Monday Monday 21 April 2025 

May Day Monday 5 May 2025 

Whitsun Bank Holiday Monday 26 May 2025 

Holiday/Term School closes on School re-opens on 

Autumn Term Not Applicable Monday 2 September 2024 

Autumn mid term Friday 25 October 2024 Monday 4 November 2024 

Christmas Friday 20 December 2024 Monday 6 January 2025 

Spring mid-term Friday 14 February 2025 Monday 24 February 2025 

Easter Friday 11 April 2025 Monday 28 April 2025 

Summer mid-term Friday 23 May 2025 Monday 2 June 2025 

End of summer term Monday 21 July 2024 Not Applicable 


